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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Studer Pascal (2004) 20.00

+ Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Müller Lukas (2003) 20.00

+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Lustenberger Marc (2003) 20.00

+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Rossier André (2003) 10.00

1 Bättig Patrick (2003) 20.00
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

1 Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 19.75
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 9.75
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 a Suter Timon (2004) 19.75
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Peter Simon (2004) 10.00

1 b Suter Joel (2004) 19.75
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

1 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 19.75
+ Imhof Levin (2004) 9.75
+ Imhof Micha (2003) 10.00

1 a Hotz Basil (2003) 19.75
+ 10.00
+ Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.75

1 b Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 19.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00

2 a Wiss Ivan (2004) 19.50
+ Riebli Leon (2003) 9.75
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75

2 b Portmann Curdin (2003) 19.50
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 9.75

1 a Hodel Jonas (2003) 19.50
+ Koch Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Simmen Robin (2004) 9.75

1 b Bucher Adrian (2004) 19.50
+ Burch Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Erni Jano (2003) 9.75

1 a Strahm Andri (2004) 18.75
- Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 9.00
+ Suter Dario (2004) 9.75

1 b Steiner Chris (2003) 18.75
+ Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 10.00
- Achermann Jan (2004) 8.75

1 c Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.75
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 9.75
- Duss Yvan (2003) 9.00

1 a Arnold Livio (2004) 18.75
- Schelbert Roman (2003) 9.00
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75

1 b Achermann Jan (2004) 18.75
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 10.00
- Steiner Chris (2003) 8.75

1 c Stübi Noël (2004) 18.75
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00

1 d Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 18.75
+ Meyer Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 8.75

1 Gämperle David (2004) 18.75
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 a Duss Yvan (2003) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.75
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75

1 b Zberg Nuyen (2003) 18.50
+ Egli Severin (2004) 10.00
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

1 a Simmen Robin (2004) 18.50
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Sven (2004) 18.50
+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Hotz Basil (2003) 8.50

1 c Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 18.50
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 10.00
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50

1 a Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50
+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 b Riebli Leon (2003) 18.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.75
+ Imhof Levin (2004) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 18.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 a Imhof Micha (2003) 18.50
+ Bättig Simon (2003) 10.00
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 b Horat Dominic (2003) 18.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Müller Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 a Füglister Stefan (2003) 18.50
+ Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 18.50
+ Gämperle David (2004) 10.00
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50

1 c Erni Jano (2003) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.25
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 9.75

1 Rossier André (2003) 18.25
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 a Peter Simon (2004) 18.25
+ Suter Dario (2004) 9.75
o Suter Timon (2004) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Tobias (2004) 18.25
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 9.75
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 c Koch Florian (2003) 18.25
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Burch Ivan (2004) 9.75

1 Heller Ivan (2003) 18.25
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75

1 Egli Severin (2004) 18.25
o Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.50
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 9.75

1 a Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 18.25
o Erni Jano (2003) 8.50
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 9.75

1 b Bättig Simon (2003) 18.25
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50
+ Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 9.75

2 Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 17.75
- Strahm Andri (2004) 8.75
- Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 9.00

3 a Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 17.50
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50
- Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 9.00

3 b Schelbert Roman (2003) 17.50
- Arnold Livio (2004) 9.00
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50

3 c Rölli Florian (2004) 17.50
o Suter Timon (2004) 8.50
- Küng Jonas (2004) 9.00

3 d Küng Jonas (2004) 17.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50
- Rölli Florian (2004) 9.00

4 a Rust Lorin (2004) 17.25
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
- Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.75

4 b Meyer Lukas (2004) 17.25
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50
- Egli Kilian (2004) 8.75

4 c Lipp Raffael (2004) 17.25
o Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.50
- Rust Lorin (2004) 8.75

1 Egli Kilian (2004) 17.25
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50
- Meyer Lukas (2004) 8.75

1 Suter Dario (2004) 17.25
o Peter Simon (2004) 8.75
o Strahm Andri (2004) 8.50
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1 Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 17.25
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
o Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50

1 a Birrer Sandro (2003) 17.25
o Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.75
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50

1 b Betschart Andrin (2004) 17.25
o Müller Lukas (2003) 8.75
o Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50

1 Ulrich Elias (2004) 17.00
o Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 a Staffelbach Noah (2003) 17.00
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50
o Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 b Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 17.00
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50
o Bättig Simon (2003) 8.50

1 a Kunz Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Horat Dominic (2003) 8.50
o Gämperle David (2004) 8.50

1 b Koch Cyrill (2004) 17.00
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50

1 c Imhof Levin (2004) 17.00
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

1 Burch Ivan (2004) 17.00
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Koch Florian (2003) 8.50

1 Bättig Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Schnider Dario (2005) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Lüscher Elias (2006) 20.00

+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Köpfli Mario (2005) 20.00

+ Küng Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 c Kiener Mirco (2005) 20.00
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 d Duss Livio (2005) 20.00
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00

1 a Ambühl Simon (2005) 20.00
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 10.00
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 10.00

1 b Achermann Ivan (2005) 20.00
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 10.00

1 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 19.75
+ Kunz Luca (2005) 9.75
+ Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 10.00

1 a Suter Elias (2006) 19.75
+ Suter Jannik (2006) 10.00
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 b Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 19.75
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

1 a Lustenberger Tim (2005) 19.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00

1 b Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 9.75

1 Krauer Andri (2005) 19.50
+ Keller Achil (2005) 9.75
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 9.75

1 Botta Dario (2005) 19.50
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 a Heller Dario (2005) 18.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00
- Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75

1 b Bircher Lukas (2005) 18.75
+ Dörig Nico (2005) 9.75
- Schürmann Timo (2005) 9.00

1 Keller Achil (2005) 18.75
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00

1 Arnold Robin (2005) 18.75
o Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 8.75
+ March Johnathan (2006) 10.00

2 a Schürmann Timo (2005) 18.50
+ Huber Silvan (2005) 9.75
- Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.75

2 b Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75
- Heller Dario (2005) 8.75

1 a Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 10.00

1 b Stalder Wanja (2006) 18.50
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.75
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 a Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Sven (2006) 10.00
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

1 b Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.50
+ Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.75

1 Püntener Luca (2005) 18.50
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Suter Jannik (2006) 10.00

1 a Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.50
o Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50
+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 10.00

1 b Meier David (2006) 18.50
o Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 10.00

1 c Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 18.50
+ Arnold Robin (2005) 10.00
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

1 d Lötscher Damian (2005) 18.50
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Sven (2006) 10.00

1 e Küng Simon (2006) 18.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 Gloggner Matthias (2005) 18.50
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 10.00
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 a Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.50
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 10.00
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Kiener Mirco (2005) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00

1 c Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ March Johnathan (2006) 10.00
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 a Suter Nicola (2005) 18.25
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Huber Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 b Scheuber Simon (2005) 18.25
+ Meier David (2006) 9.75
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

1 c Schelbert Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
+ Dörig Nico (2005) 9.75

1 a Röösli Janis (2005) 18.25
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 18.25
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 9.75
o Botta Dario (2005) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 18.25
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.75
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50

1 a Giger Samuel (2005) 18.25
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75
o Kiener Mirco (2005) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 18.25
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75
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1 c Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.25
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

1 Bühlmann Livio (2006) 18.25
+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 9.75
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50

1 a Kunz Luca (2005) 17.25
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
- Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.75

1 b Jordi Jonas (2006) 17.25
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
- Kunz Luca (2005) 8.75

1 Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 17.25
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 a Lustenberger Sven (2006) 17.25
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
o Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.75

1 b Kretz Marius (2006) 17.25
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75
o Heller Dario (2005) 8.50

1 a Dörig Nico (2005) 17.25
o Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.75

1 b Christen Samuel (2006) 17.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.75

1 Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 17.00
o Horat Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Meier David (2006) 8.50

1 a Suter Jannik (2006) 17.00
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50

1 b Suter Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

1 c Steffen Michael (2006) 17.00
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

1 a Schelbert Mike (2006) 17.00
o Bühlmann Livio (2006) 8.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 17.00
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 c March Johnathan (2006) 17.00
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Robin (2005) 8.50

1 d Langenstein Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Botta Dario (2005) 8.50
o Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.50

1 Huber Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.50
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 Boog Timo (2006) 17.00
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Keller Achil (2005) 8.50


